

4=1/4X1 TORX HEAD SCREWS

4=3/8 X 1 1/4 BOLTS

6=3/8 SAE WASHERS

2=3/8 LOCK NUTS

TO INSTALL THESE SCREWS (1/4 X 1 TORX SCREWS) YOU WILL HAVE TO DRILL A 7/32 HOLE FOR THE SCREWS. DRILL INTO THE FRAME WHEREVER THE COUNTERSINK HOLES ARE AFTER INSTALLING SKID WITH THE 3/8 BOLTS AND WASHERS.

STRONG SMMADE™

BY SAVANT MANUFACTURING, INC.

www.savantmfg.com

SP124-AL

JOHN DEER GATOR 620I XUV

USE PROPER LIFTING EQUIPMENT WHEN LIFTING THE MACHINE.

4=1/4 TORX SREWS USED HERE.

2=3/8X1 1/4 BOLTS AND 2=3/8 WASHERS

2=3/8X1 1/4 BOLTS AND 4=3/8 WASHERS AND 2= 3/8 LOCK NUTS USED HERE...

